MODEL BR3 AND BR5
3" AND 5" DIAL BIMETAL THERMOMETER
BR5SL-T-001
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
• Heating and Air Conditioning
• Industrial Wastewater
• Accurate Temperature Measurements

TS 150/750 F & C
TT 200/1000 F & C
Ordering Guide
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Toll Free:  +1.877.774.4751    Tel:  +1.716.773.9300    Fax: +1.716.773.5019     Email: BRsales@blueribboncorp.com     Web: www.blueribboncorp.com
3" AND 5" DIAL BIMETAL THERMOMETER
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
BR3-4-TG-C
3" BIMETAL THERMOMETER
1/2" NPT, 0-100 C
BACK, 4" STEM
FRONT SIDE
C
D
1/2" NPTM
A
E
B
A B C D E
3"
DIAL
IN. 3.18" STEM LENGTH .25" .60" .38"
MM 80.78 STEM LENGTH 6.45 15.24 9.76
5"
DIAL
IN. 5.13" STEM LENGTH .25" .67" .38"
MM 130.87 STEM LENGTH 6.45 16.95 9.76
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Toll Free:  +1.877.774.4751    Tel:  +1.716.773.9300    Fax: +1.716.773.5019     Email: BRsales@blueribboncorp.com     Web: www.blueribboncorp.com